CARDAMOM PLANTERS’ ASSOCIATION COLLEGE

(Re-accredited by NAAC at “B” grade and Affiliated to MKU)
Pankajam Nagar, Bodinayakanur -625513.

You are cordially invited to the

On

9t August 2019

@
Subburaj Memorial A/C Hall

Dr. T. RAJKUMAR B.,Ph.D.
Principal (i/c)

Presides
Resources Person

Dr. S. Chidambaranathan
Assistant Professor and Head,
Department of Economics,
RajapalayamRaju’s College,
Rajapalayam

Shri.S.V. Subramanian Shri. P.V.Karuppiah
President Vice President

Shri . S. Ramanathan
Secretary & Correspondent

Organized by

Department of Economics




10.30 a.m

10.35 a.m

10.45 am

10.55 a.m

11.00 a.m

11.00 a.m

12.30 p.m
12.45 p.m

12.50 p.m

PROGRAMME

5 Prayer

= Welcome Address

Dr. T. Anbalagan

Associate Professor & Head
Department of Economics

Felicitataion

Dr.S. Poonkundran

Associate Professor & Head
Department of Mathematics

Chief Guest Introduction &
Theme Presentation

Dr.S. Senthil Kumar
Assistant Professor of Economics

Presidential Address

Dr.T. Rajakumaran
Principal (i/c)
Keynote Address
Dr. S. Chidambaranathan
Assistant Professor and Head,
Department of Economics,
RajapalayamRaju’sCollege,Rajapalayam
Greetings to Junior and Senior
Vote of Thanks

Dr. C. Soundarapandian
Assistant Professor of Economics

National Anthem

Organizing Committee
Miss. M. Anbuchelvi, Assistant Professor
Dr. R. Vairam, Assistant Professor



