

CARDAMOM PLANTERS' ASSOCIATION COLLEGE

(Re-accredited by NAAC at "B" grade and Affiliated to MKU) Pankajam Nagar, Bodinayakanur -625513.

You are cordially invited to the

"Guest Lecture on Importance of Higher Education in India"

On

9th August 2019

@

Subburaj Memorial A/C Hall

Dr. T. RAJKUMAR B.,Ph.D. Principal (i/c)

Presides

Resources Person

Dr. S. Chidambaranathan

Assistant Professor and Head,

Department of Economics,

RajapalayamRaju's College,

Rajapalayam

Shri.S.V. Subramanian

President

Shri. P.V.Karuppiah Vice President

Shri . S. Ramanathan Secretary & Correspondent

Organized by

Department of Economics



PROGRAMME			
10.30 a.m	1.1		Prayer
10.35 a.m			Welcome Address
			Dr. T. Anbalagan
			Associate Professor & Head
			Department of Economics
10.45 am		1.0	Felicitataion
			Dr.S. Poonkundran
			Associate Professor & Head
			Department of Mathematics
10.55 a.m	1.1		Chief Guest Introduction &
			Theme Presentation
			Dr.S. Senthil Kumar
			Assistant Professor of Economics
11.00 a.m	1.1		Presidential Address
			Dr.T. Rajakumaran
			Principal (i/c)
11.00 a.m	1.1		Keynote Address
			Dr. S. Chidambaranathan
			Assistant Professor and Head,
			Department of Economics,
			RajapalayamRaju'sCollege,Rajapalayam
12.30 p.m	10		Greetings to Junior and Senior
12.45 p.m			Vote of Thanks
			Dr. C. Soundarapandian
			Assistant Professor of Economics
12.50 p.m			National Anthem
-			

Organizing Committee Miss. M. Anbuchelvi, Assistant Professor Dr. R. Vairam, Assistant Professor

